General information about company

Scrip code 539224

Name of the company HCKK VENTURES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category | o5 OF RIJ(I)I.yO;ai 4 | Partly | shares STﬁ;?ésnos. % of total no. of class of securities (1X)
Category | of : - paid-up | underlying shares (calculated - -
(0] shareholder i:ﬁ;eholders :ﬁafg;"ty equity | Depository Ee(lldv()\fr”) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights ;;Ota: asa
() shares | Receipts A (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | perd (v | vy W+ (VD) | (a+B+C2) e X |egy |00l | (A+B+C)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 2194731 2194731 |59.16 2194731 2194731 | 59.16
Group
(B) Public 553 1515269 1515269 |40.84 1515269 1515269 | 40.84
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 554 3710000 3710000 | 100 3710000 3710000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
) Number of Slhe(ljres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa || ocked in pledged or
Shares No. of Underlying | % assuming full shares (X11) otherwise Number of
Category | ) ieriving | Shares Outstanding | conversion of encumbered equity shares
Category | of Outstar?dir? Underlying | convertible | convertible securities (X1h) hgldi{\
m shareholder ding Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible : . sa Sa [ dematerialized
() securities We}rrants No. Of ) diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD)= (VI+(X) As total | No. | total
@) a%of (A+B+C2)  [NO- (@) | g o (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
A) S oter 59.16 0 0 2104731
Group
(B) Public 40.84 413875 | 27.31 1469659
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 413875 | 11.16 3664390




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding L
No. of gz:rtly No. Of noS. s 2% of total each class of securities (1X)
fully - shares shares no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of - aid- . ; i Total
Sr. of thg / shareholders palq up Ep underlymg held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights asa%
Shareholders (1) | (111) equity | iy | Depository | (VIT) = per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts | (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) ) Total
held (V) | par - | (V1) (V)+  |Asa%of f('ass eg: | Class | o) Voting
V) (V1) (A+B+C2) €gly rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(@) undivided Family 1 2194731 2194731 | 59.16 2194731 2194731 |59.16
(Slu)b'TOta' A 1 2194731 2194731 | 59.16 2194731 2194731 | 59.16
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 2194731 2194731 | 59.16 2194731 2194731 | 59.16
Group (A)=
(AD)+(A)
)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 505 166196 166196 |4.48 166196 166196 |4.48
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 14 1222197 1222197 | 32.94 1222197 1222197 | 32.94
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 34 126876 126876 |3.42 126876 126876 |3.42
(S;)b-Total (®) 553 1515269 1515269 | 40.84 1515269 1515269 | 40.84
Total Public
Shareholding
553 1515269 1515269 | 40.84 1515269 1515269 | 40.84
(B)=(B)(1)+
(BY@)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 554 3710000 3710000 | 100 3710000 3710000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
554 3710000 3710000 | 100 3710000 3710000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Slhea(ljrs:d or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in otherwise
Shares Shares Underlying assuming full conversion | Shares (XI1) encumbered | Number of
Underlying - Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
. Underlying - . :
Sr. Outstanding .2 | convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
- Outstanding . . - A A -
convertible Warrants securities and share capital) (XI)= Sa Sa [ dematerialized
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VI1)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (X1V)
X) (Xi) () (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
' Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€3] Indian
(@) 59.16 0 0 2194731
(Sl”)b'TOta' A) 50.16 0 0 2194731
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 59.16 0 0 2104731
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AD+A)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 4.48 35000 |21.06 127966
(a(ii)) 32.94 278875 | 22.82 1222197
(e) 3.42 100000 | 78.82 119496
(S?‘j)b'TO‘a' (®) 40.84 413875 | 27.31 1469659
Total Public
Shareholding
40.84 413875 | 27.31 1469659
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 413875 | 11.16 3664390
Total 100 413875 11.16 3664390

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

HARISH VEERAPPA KANCHAN

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AAMPK8890Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2194731

2194731

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

2194731

2194731

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.16

59.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2194731

2194731

Class eg:y

Total

2194731

2194731

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

59.16

59.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.16

59.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

2194731

2194731

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

IGNATIUS
FRANCIS
DSOUZA

KHURSHEED
A
MERCHANT

PATEL
RUZBEH
DHUN

BARINDRA
SHASHIKANT
MUCHHALA

JASMIN
BALWANTRAI
DOSHI

JAYESH
BALWANTRAI
DOSHI

DHANANJAY
P PATHAK

PAN (I1)

AAHPD5760D

AANPM6069Q

AISPP7159H

AAEPMO0161A

AABPD2350F

AABPD2349E

AUDPP8811B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

53875

49747

200000

120000

66500

66500

120000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

53875

49747

200000

120000

66500

66500

120000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.45

1.34

5.39

3.23

1.79

1.79

3.23

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

53875

49747

200000

120000

66500

66500

120000

Class eg:y

Total

53875

49747

200000

120000

66500

66500

120000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.45

1.34

5.39

3.23

1.79

1.79

3.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.45

1.34

5.39

3.23

1.79

1.79

3.23

Number of Locked in shares (XI1I)

No. (a)

53875

200000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of equity

53875

49747

200000

120000

66500

66500

120000




shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

1

12

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

GOLDIE]
ANAND

CHOKSHI ATUL
CHIMANLAL

MANISH G
GATHANI

SAHIL |
BHANSALI

PARINITA JAGDISH
PURANDARE

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AFLPA3483K

AABPC9118N

AACPG8172B

ALPPB6413J

AIHPP8046J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

150000

120000

67000

120000

40000

1173622

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

150000

120000

67000

120000

40000

1173622

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.04

3.23

1.81

3.23

1.08

31.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

150000

120000

67000

120000

40000

1173622

Class eg:y

Total

150000

120000

67000

120000

40000

1173622

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.04

3.23

1.81

3.23

1.08

31.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.04

3.23

1.81

3.23

1.08

31.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

253875

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

21.63

Number of equity
shares held in

150000

120000

67000

120000

40000

1173622




dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

HUF

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

25

34

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

123544

475

2857

126876

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

123544

475

2857

126876

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.33

0.01

0.08

3.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

123544

475

2857

126876

Class eg:y

Total

123544

475

2857

126876

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.33

0.01

0.08

3.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.33

0.01

0.08

3.42

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

100000

0

100000




As a % of total

Shares held (b) 80.94 0 0 78.82
Number of equity
shares held in 116164 475 2857 110496

dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




