General information about company								
Scrip code	539224							
Name of the company	HCKK VENTURES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	WII) White the second of the s	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each		
Category (I)	(I) shareholder (III) shareholders (III) up equity shares held (IV) padi-up equity shares held (IV) Depositor Receipts held (V)	shareholders	up equity paid-	paid-up equity		held (VII)		No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a		
				(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	2194731			2194731	59.16	2194731		2194731	59.16		
(B)	Public	553	1515269			1515269	40.84	1515269		1515269	40.84		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	554	3710000			3710000	100	3710000		3710000	100		

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specif	ied secu	ırities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Outstan			Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.16	0	0			2194731
(B)	Public				40.84	413875	27.31			1469659
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	413875	11.16			3664390

ŗ	Table II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	V) Rights	Total as a % of	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of tl	he Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group		•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	2194731			2194731	59.16	2194731		2194731	59.16
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	2194731			2194731	59.16	2194731		2194731	59.16
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	2194731			2194731	59.16	2194731		2194731	59.16
В	Table III - Statemer	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	505	166196			166196	4.48	166196		166196	4.48
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	14	1222197			1222197	32.94	1222197		1222197	32.94
(e)	Any Other (specify)	34	126876			126876	3.42	126876		126876	3.42
Sub-Total (B) (3)		553	1515269			1515269	40.84	1515269		1515269	40.84
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		553	1515269			1515269	40.84	1515269		1515269	40.84
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		554	3710000			3710000	100	3710000		3710000	100
Total (A+B+C)		554	3710000			3710000	100	3710000		3710000	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	moter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	пр
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Pro	moter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				59.16	0	0			2194731
Sub-Total (A) (1)				59.16	0	0			2194731
(2)	Foreign	•			·		•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				59.16	0	0			2194731
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public sharehold	er				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				4.48	35000	21.06			127966
(a(ii))				32.94	278875	22.82			1222197
(e)				3.42	100000	78.82			119496
Sub-Total (B) (3)				40.84	413875	27.31			1469659
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				40.84	413875	27.31			1469659
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- N	on Public	shareho	lder		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	413875	11.16			3664390
Total (A+B+C)				100	413875	11.16			3664390

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARISH VEERAPPA KANCHAN	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	AAMPK8890Q	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2194731	2194731								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2194731	2194731								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.16	59.16								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	2194731	2194731								
Class eg:y										
Total	2194731	2194731								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	59.16	59.16								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.16	59.16								
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)	0	0								
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0								
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)										

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2194731	2194731							
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	IGNATIUS FRANCIS DSOUZA	KHURSHEED A MERCHANT	PATEL RUZBEH DHUN	BARINDRA SHASHIKANT MUCHHALA	JASMIN BALWANTRAI DOSHI	JAYESH BALWANTRAI DOSHI	DHANA P PATHA
PAN (II)	AAHPD5760D	AANPM6069Q	AISPP7159H	AAEPM0161A	AABPD2350F	AABPD2349E	AUDPP8
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	53875	49747	200000	120000	66500	66500	120000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	53875	49747	200000	120000	66500	66500	120000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.45	1.34	5.39	3.23	1.79	1.79	3.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	53875	49747	200000	120000	66500	66500	120000
Class eg:y							
Total	53875	49747	200000	120000	66500	66500	120000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.45	1.34	5.39	3.23	1.79	1.79	3.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.45	1.34	5.39	3.23	1.79	1.79	3.23
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	53875	0	200000	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	100	0	0	0	0
Number of equity	53875	49747	200000	120000	66500	66500	120000

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GOLDIE J ANAND	CHOKSHI ATUL CHIMANLAL	MANISH G GATHANI	SAHIL I BHANSALI	PARINITA JAGDISH PURANDARE	Click her go back
PAN (II)	AFLPA3483K	AABPC9118N	AACPG8172B	ALPPB6413J	AIHPP8046J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	120000	67000	120000	40000	1173622
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	150000	120000	67000	120000	40000	1173622
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.04	3.23	1.81	3.23	1.08	31.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (IX)	,		
Class eg: X	150000	120000	67000	120000	40000	1173622
Class eg:y						
Total	150000	120000	67000	120000	40000	1173622
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.04	3.23	1.81	3.23	1.08	31.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.04	3.23	1.81	3.23	1.08	31.63
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	253875
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	21.63
Number of equity shares held in	150000	120000	67000	120000	40000	1173622

dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

		Any C	Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	HUF	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	25	4	5	34
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	123544	475	2857	126876
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	123544	475	2857	126876
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.33	0.01	0.08	3.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of securities (IX)	·	·
Class eg: X	123544	475	2857	126876
Class eg:y				
Total	123544	475	2857	126876
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.33	0.01	0.08	3.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.33	0.01	0.08	3.42
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	100000	0	0	100000

As a % of total Shares held (b)	80.94	0	0	78.82		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	116164	475	2857	119496		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						